
National Institute of Technology Srinagar
Department of Information Technology

Semester: 4th Session: Spring 2022         Venue: L11
Class 1

  09:00 –
 09:55

2
 10:00 –
 10:55

3
11:00 –
 11:55

4
 12:00 –
 12:55

 01:00 –
 02:00

5
 02:00 –
 02:55

6
 03:00–
 03:55

7
 04:00 –
 04:55

Timing

Monday

Communication System Lab  G1

Digital 
Electronics & 
Logic Design

Database 
Management 

System

L
u
n
c
h
 
B
r
e
a
k

Operating System Digital Electronics Lab  G1
Venue

Web Programming G2 - Dr. Shabir 
A. Sofi (CSC 1) Operating System Lab G1 (CSC 3)

Faculty
Dr. Omkar Dr. Hushmat Dr. Janibul Bashir

Tuesday
Web 

Programming Operating System Control System

Database 
Management 

System Digital Electronics & Logic Design
Venue
Faculty

Dr. Shabir A. Sofi Dr. Janibul Bashir Dr. Neeraj Gupta Dr. Hushmat Dr. Omkar

Wednesday

Database Management System Communication System
Venue

Database Managemnet System Lab G2 
(CSC 3)

Faculty
Dr. Hushmat Ms. Uferah Maqbool

Thursday

Operating System Communication System Lab  G2 Control System Digital Electronics Lab  G2
Venue

Web Programming G1 - Dr. 
Shabir A. Sofi (CSC1)

Database Managemnet System Lab 
G1 (CSC 3)Faculty

Dr. Janibul Bashir Dr. Neeraj Gupta

Friday

Communication System

Digital 
Electronics & 
Logic Design Control System

Venue

Operating System Lab G2 (CSC 3)Faculty
Ms. Uferah Maqbool Dr. Omkar Dr. Neeraj Gupta

Dr. Iqra Altaf Gillani
Time Table Coordinator


